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CEC INTERNAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
MEETING AGENDA: 2018-10-29 

I. Welcome/Introductions 
 

II. New business 
a. Review of GivePulse (Kristina) 
b. Review Community Engagement Link Resource (Sara/Robyn)  
c. Brainstorming on shared space challenges (Heike) 
d. Communities of Practice (Heike) 

 
III. Old business 

a. Workgroup for phase III of building occupancy - Open days for sign up:  
i. Monday, December 3, 1:30 - 3 P.M.  
ii. Friday, December 7, 1:30 - 3 P.M. 

 
IV. Open Mic: issues, questions, etc.   

 
V. Heard around the building 

 
VI. Items for next committee meeting? 

 
VII. Announcements and celebration of good stuff 

a. Social Committee Events – Fall 2018 
i. Chili and Soup Cook Off - Tuesday, October 30, 11:30 A.M. - 1 P.M., CEC Room 116 
ii. Cookie Exchange and Ugly Sweater Contest – Tuesday, December 4, 11:30 A.M. - 1 

P.M., CEC Room 218 
b. Curious People Series 

i. Wednesday, November 7, 6 - 7 P.M., CEC Rooms 230 and 231 - Jonathan Benjamin 
Alvarado, Ph.D. --- "My Life with the Castros: One Scholar’s Unlikely Journey." 

ii. Monday, January, 28, 2019, 6 - 7 P.M., CEC Rooms 230 and 231 – Topic TBD 
iii. Monday, February 25, 2019, 6 - 7 P.M., CEC Rooms 230 and 231 - Paul Davis, Ph.D. --- 

"Parasitic Brain Drain: A Look at Toxoplasma, the Most Common Brain Infection in the 
World." 

 
Upcoming Advisory Committee Meetings:  

• Monday, January 28, 2019 
• Monday, April 22  
• Monday, July 22 
• Monday, October 28 

 (All meetings are at 11:30 a.m. in the Marian Ivers Board Room 128.)   


